Vicariate: Southern

Cheshire

Hamden

Meriden

Meriden
Meriden/Wallingford
North Haven
Southington
Wallingford

Wallingford

1/4/2024

Saint Bridget of Sweden Parish
Saint Paul VI Parish

Our Lady Queen of Angels Parish
Saint Rose of Lima Parish

Saint Faustina Parish

Saint Elizabeth of the Trinity Parish
Saint Luke Parish

Church of the Resurrection

Most Holy Trinity Parish

Page 1 of 2

$243,812.45

$229,143.30
$86,897.00
$24,596.00
$51,687.50
$125,026.50
$382,249.12
$107,476.50

$149,879.05

685

847

385

118

199

506

1093

351

604

20.89%

18.69%

18.15%

15.09%

29.22%

14.15%

22.22%

21.09%

14.79%



Vicariate: Southern

Deanery Deanery 7

City Church Total Pledges
Branford Saint John Bosco Parish $195,621.53
East Haven/New Haven Saint Pio of Pietrelcina Parish $106,428.70
Guilford Saint George Parish $173,782.53
Madison Saint Margaret Parish $126,541.70
Milford Precious Blood Parish $154,144.11
Milford Saint Raphael Parish $96,443.68
New Haven Blessed Michael McGivney at Our Lady of Guadalupe Parish $24,408.00
New Haven Blessed Michael McGivney at Saint Anthony Parish $5,375.00
New Haven Blessed Michael McGivney at Saint Martin de Porres Parish $13,140.00
New Haven Blessed Michael McGivney at Saint Mary Parish $63,732.00
New Haven Blessed Michael McGivney at Saint Michael Parish $16,067.00
New Haven Blessed Michael McGivney at Saint Stanislaus Parish $11,098.50
New Haven Blessed Michael McGivney at Saints Aedan & Brendan $28,290.00
New Haven Saint Thomas More Chapel Parish $6,576.43
North Branford/Northford Saint Ambrose Parish $47,825.50
Orange Holy Infant Parish $85,079.00
West Haven Saint John XXIII Parish $62,852.95
Woodbridge Our Lady of the Assumption Parish $99,313.91
1/4/2024 Page 2 of 2

# Participation

554
530
437
337
619
292
45
62
44
120
51
104
64
14
212
302
348

256

% Participation

15.42%
13.07%
13.19%
17.14%
14.72%
26.33%

6.50%

7.95%
40.37%
28.24%
14.29%
23.80%
27.71%

9.66%
20.27%
14.41%
13.85%

23.46%



