Vicariate: Southern

Deanery Deanery 6				
City	Church	Total Pledges	# Participation	% Participation
Cheshire	Saint Bridget of Sweden Parish	\$243,812.45	685	20.89%
Hamden	Saint Paul VI Parish	\$229,143.30	847	18.69%
Meriden	Our Lady Queen of Angels Parish	\$86,897.00	385	18.15%
Meriden	Saint Rose of Lima Parish	\$24,596.00	118	15.09%
Meriden/Wallingford	Saint Faustina Parish	\$51,687.50	199	29.22%
North Haven	Saint Elizabeth of the Trinity Parish	\$125,026.50	506	14.15%
Southington	Saint Luke Parish	\$382,249.12	1093	22.22%
Wallingford	Church of the Resurrection	\$107,476.50	351	21.09%
Wallingford	Most Holy Trinity Parish	\$149,879.05	604	14.79%

1/4/2024 Page 1 of 2

Vicariate: Southern

Deanery Deanery 7				
City	Church	Total Pledges	# Participation	% Participation
Branford	Saint John Bosco Parish	\$195,621.53	554	15.42%
East Haven/New Haven	Saint Pio of Pietrelcina Parish	\$106,428.70	530	13.07%
Guilford	Saint George Parish	\$173,782.53	437	13.19%
Madison	Saint Margaret Parish	\$126,541.70	337	17.14%
Milford	Precious Blood Parish	\$154,144.11	619	14.72%
Milford	Saint Raphael Parish	\$96,443.68	292	26.33%
New Haven	Blessed Michael McGivney at Our Lady of Guadalupe Parish	\$24,408.00	45	6.50%
New Haven	Blessed Michael McGivney at Saint Anthony Parish	\$5,375.00	62	7.95%
New Haven	Blessed Michael McGivney at Saint Martin de Porres Parish	\$13,140.00	44	40.37%
New Haven	Blessed Michael McGivney at Saint Mary Parish	\$63,732.00	120	28.24%
New Haven	Blessed Michael McGivney at Saint Michael Parish	\$16,067.00	51	14.29%
New Haven	Blessed Michael McGivney at Saint Stanislaus Parish	\$11,098.50	104	23.80%
New Haven	Blessed Michael McGivney at Saints Aedan & Brendan	\$28,290.00	64	27.71%
New Haven	Saint Thomas More Chapel Parish	\$6,576.43	14	9.66%
North Branford/Northford	Saint Ambrose Parish	\$47,825.50	212	20.27%
Orange	Holy Infant Parish	\$85,079.00	302	14.41%
West Haven	Saint John XXIII Parish	\$62,852.95	348	13.85%
Woodbridge	Our Lady of the Assumption Parish	\$99,313.91	256	23.46%

1/4/2024 Page 2 of 2